FEATURES DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
VIN
GND
EN
FB
SW

more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published
specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART OUTPUT PACKAGE PACKAGETA PACKAGE (3) ORDERINGNUMBER (1) VOLTAGE (2) DESIGNATOR MARKING
SON 2x2-6 DRV TPS62260DRV BYK
TPS62260 adjustable
TSOT-23 5 DDC TPS62260DDC BYP
–40°C to 85°C
TPS62261 1.8V fix SON 2x2-6 DRV TPS62261DRV BYL
TPS62262 1.2V fix SON 2x2-6 DRV TPS62262DRV BYM
(1) The DRV (2x2-6 SON) and DDC (TSOT-23-5) packages are available in tape on reel. Add R suffix to order quantities of 3000 parts per
reel.
(2) Contact TI for other fixed output voltage options
(3) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI